
5 7
5 1 棄 73 7

10 5
4 0 4 棄

7 7 74
棄 棄

5 1
4 10

6 棄
6 0 7 75 6

8 0
5 7 14 0

60 4 13 76
2 1

9 6
4 1

61 0 7 77
12 11
7 2
棄 8

62 4 0 78
3 10

棄 1
7 16

63 10 6 79
0 9

棄 7 棄 2
9 7

7 64 0 1 80 10
12 11 9 8

2 5
0 7

4 7
0 65 3 0 81 0

7 4
16 棄 2 8

66 5 23 82
14 1

11 0
1 4

5 0
10 67 9 8 83 11

7 15
0 棄 5 1

68 5 5 84
4 2

3 1
2 11

69 11 4 85
1 1
0 10
10 0

70 2 7 86
13 11

8 6
13 15

71 1 3 87
40 12

9 5 3 2
1 6

7 72 3 棄 88 4
7 7

81

106

107

108

109

87

91

93

96

88

組合せ表Ｂ
77 115

78 116
57

119

79 117

80

13

125

114

83 121

84 122

82 120

143

89 127

85 123

86 124

126

115

92 130

130 134
90 128

116

95 133

129

B

101 139

134

98 136

131

137

100 138

150

94 132

148

117

17

118

143

16
97 135

102 140

135

99

106 144

105
144

141

145
111

104 142

103

108 146

107
119

147

110 148

109
136132

114 152

決勝戦
18

120
B

111 149

※網掛けはダブルヘッダー

112

ガルフ

日本ユニシス

113 151

112 150151
A

多田建設株式会社

ＩＲＩＥ

新三マンモス

スリーピース

フェニックス

ナムコ

迷酒会

砂町幻会

ミライト

ＰＲＯＧＲＥＳＳ　ＴＥＣＨＮＯＬＯＧＩＥＳ

アスリーツ

ジャニス・ジョン

チーム　深六

かめさんず

ジャパンエレベーターサービス

ＢＩＧ　ＢＥＡＮ

東京ブリーズ

㈱ライコムコーポーレーション

グランヂャーズ

Ｔｒｉｂｅ

砂町ジョンストンズ

セントラル

ダイキン工業株式会社

団ＣＨＩ妻

中防トンネルズ

カージナルス

ＭＡＸ

Ｒ

＠ｐａｃｈｅ豊洲

臨海野球部

133

118

ＳＮＥＡＫＥＲＳ

ＴＢＣ

川崎重工東京本社

龍螭クラブ

ＦＲＥＹＡ

イモトウィルソン

ＪＤＬフェニックス

扇橋ライナーズ

ドンキークラブ

南砂シャークス105 113

ＳＫ服飾

深川ラウディーズ

ブラックライオンズ

ナイツ

ウォーターズ

ボンバーズ

清澄クラブ

三倉ウルフ

大吉ドリームス

ＢＬＵＥ　ＣＨＩＰＳ

オリビアーズ

江東ロビンス

Ｓ・Ｔ・Ｋ

アサガミプレスセンター

江東区役所

マイティダックス

さざなみポンツ

クラウディーズ

Ｄｒｅａｍｓ

株式会社フィフティーワン

福山通運㈱東京支店

ラフター

エバニュー

城東スプリングス

東京ブレーブス

チキンハーツ

ルーキーズ

大東京棒球隊

㈱ニュージェックＡ

烈覇

ファルコンズ

ＨＴＳ

19

20

21

ハードスウィングス

ダイナマイツ

22

23

24

14

15

58

59

142

131

147

141

129

110


